
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name=
JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC; Date Recorded= 1996;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604230001
32171

04/23/1996
11:17:54

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COHRON,
GERALDINE

199604230001
32161

04/23/1996
11:17:52

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MIMS, LINDA
COLLUM

199606170001
95711

06/17/1996
12:32:01

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

INGRAM,
MICHAEL J

199407050002
09871


