Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC; Date Recorded= 1996;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604230001 32171	04/23/1996 11:17:54	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COHRON, GERALDINE						
199604230001 32161	04/23/1996 11:17:52	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MIMS, LINDA COLLUM						
199606170001 95711	06/17/1996 12:32:01	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INGRAM, MICHAEL J					199407050002 09871	